Emﬂum Vehicle History Report™ US §44.99

1992 CHEVROLET CORVETTE

VIN: 1G1YY23P2N5103004

COUPE

5.7LV8 FOHV 16V . .

GASOLINE x 3 Service history records >

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

,. Damage reported >

€P crrRFAX 1-Owner vehicle >
ﬁ Personal vehicle »
. Last owned in New York >

[IE] 68,666 Lastreported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/25/25 at 5:49:05 AM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

C/A[R[F|AJ{ Additional History

Mot all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss @

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage @
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment @
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check @
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage (i)

Damage Reported
Damage reported: 11/19/2025.

Manufacturer Recall @

No Recalls Reported
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty @
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Eﬂmﬂﬂm Title HiStory 2 Owner1

Damage Brands @
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Warranty Expired

No Problem

Odometer Brands @
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

C/A[R[F|AJ{ Ownership History « Owner1




C/A[R[F|AJ Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 1992
Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 33 yrs. 8 mo.

|ICIAIR|F|APY
1 Emmﬂ R‘ New York

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year 2,676/yr

Last reported odometer reading 68,666

[C/A[R[F[AJ™ Detailed History Glossary

= Owner1
Purchased: 1992

[ Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
~ thantheindustry average of 15,000 2,676 mi/yr
miles per year. '

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/23/1992 10 New York Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Huntington Station, NY -Loan or lien reported

08/16/1999 56,018 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection
New York City Area

03/14/2001 57,604 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station -Passed emissions inspection
New York City Area

04/02/2002 62,946 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection
New York City Area

04/16/2003 65,085 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection

10/20/2004 66,851 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Failed emissions inspection

10/20/2004 66,855 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection

12/30/2005 66,946 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection

04/27/2007 67121 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Failed emissions inspection

- Passed emissions inspection

04/13/2009 67,432 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Failed emissions inspection

04/13/2009 67,433 New York Passed safety inspection
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New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntington Station, NY

Pep Boys
Commack, NY
631-499-2030
pepboys.com

4.1/5.0
45 Verified Reviews

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntington Station, NY

New York
Inspection Station

Pep Boys
Commack, NY
631-499-2030
pepboys.com

4.1/5.0
45 Verified Reviews

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntington Station, NY

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntington Station, NY

New York
Inspection Station

Sears Auto Center
East Northport, NY
631-462-2195
searsauto.com

4.3/5.0
8 Verified Reviews

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntington Station, NY

New York
Inspection Station

Damage Report

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Battery/charging system checked
- Battery replaced

-Emissions inspection performed

Emissions inspection performed
- Passed safety inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Passed safety inspection

Failed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions inspection performed

-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

Passed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
-Emissions inspection performed

Damage reported
-Damage to front
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Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car inspected
before you buy. Learn More

KRy

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at

www.carfaxonline.com.

Followus: (@) facebook.com/CARFAX ~ @CARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/25/25 5:49:05 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1992 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YY23P2N5103004), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/25/25 at 6:49 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature

Date



